
Class 10 CBSE Results (2023-24) 

School Result      

Appeared Passed Compartment Fail Absent Pass% PI    Mean  

36 36 0 0 0 100 81.94 401.47  

         

Number of students in different percentage range    

0-32.9%   33-44.9% 45-59.9%   60-74.9%   75-89.9%   90-100%    

0 0 2 13 9 12    

         

Number of Grades in all subjects 

A1   A2 B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

55 32 28 28 25 23 15 9 1 

 

  



Class 12 CBSE Results (2023-24) 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT         

Code  Name  Appeared  Passed  
 

Pass%  
  PI  

  

Mean     

301 ENGLISH CORE 37 37 100 71.62 81.59     

042 PHYSICS 23 23 100 54.35 65.7     

043 CHEMISTRY 23 23 100 48.91 65.7     

083 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
12 11 91.67 53.12 71.83 

    

041 MATHEMATICS 16 15 93.75 46.09 58.44     

048 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
37 37 100 65.54 77.68 

    

302 HINDI CORE 19 19 100 73.68 78.95     

044 BIOLOGY 11 11 100 61.36 74.09     

030 ECONOMICS 14 14 100 46.43 61.79     

054 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
6 6 100 62.5 69.5 

    

055 ACCOUNTANCY 6 6 100 66.67 69.67     

065 
INFORMATICS 

PRAC. 
2 2 100 50 82.5 

    

027 HISTORY 8 8 100 57.81 65.25     

029 GEOGRAPHY 8 8 100 60.94 71.75 
 

     

           

Number of students in different percentage range    

Code  Name 
   0-

32.9%  

 33-

44.9% 

45-

59.9%  

 60-

74.9%  

 75-

89.9%  

 90-

100% 
   

301 ENGLISH CORE 0 0 3 6 16 12    

042 PHYSICS 0 0 8 10 5 0    

043 CHEMISTRY 0 0 8 10 3 2    

083 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 0 0 3 3 5 1    

041 MATHEMATICS 1 0 8 5 2 0    

048 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 0 0 6 5 19 7    

302 HINDI CORE 0 0 1 5 11 2    

044 BIOLOGY 0 0 2 4 3 2    

030 ECONOMICS 0 1 6 4 3 0    



054 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 0 0 1 2 3 0    

055 ACCOUNTANCY 0 0 2 2 1 1    

065 
INFORMATICS 

PRAC. 0 0 0 0 2 0    

027 HISTORY 0 0 4 2 0 2    

029 GEOGRAPHY 0 0 1 3 3 1    

           

Number of students in different Grades 

Code  Name   A1  A2  B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

301 ENGLISH CORE 8 10 4 6 2 4 1 2 0 

042 PHYSICS 1 4 4 4 0 3 4 3 0 

043 CHEMISTRY 2 0 3 4 4 4 2 4 0 

083 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
1 0 3 3 2 0 0 2 1 

041 MATHEMATICS 0 1 3 3 2 1 3 2 1 

048 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
7 5 7 7 3 1 4 3 0 

302 HINDI CORE 7 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 

044 BIOLOGY 0 3 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 

030 ECONOMICS 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 0 

054 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 

065 
INFORMATICS 

PRAC. 
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

027 HISTORY 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 

029 GEOGRAPHY 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 

 


